Type
GAR

GAR
MCM

RFC
CPR

CFC
ELA
CFC
SFD

PLR
PLR
RVH
RFM

ADD
RFM
FDR

STC
ADC
ADG
ELR
PMC

BSL
ADD

Date
9/117

9/s/17
9/5M17

o/6/17
o/6/17

9/617
9/6/17
9/6/17

77

77
TN
o517
9/8/17

o/8/17
o117
913117

914117
9/15/17
9/18/17
9/18/17
9/20117

9121117
921117

© 2001-2010 Goagraphuca

Address
3905 E COMMANDER DR

3100 E DONALD LN
6205 PROSPECT AVE

24710 N US HWY 95
5184 E WINNEMUCCA BLVD

1648 MIDAS DR BLDG C

16500 LEONARD CREEK RD

1648 MIDAS DR BLDG B

3155 N SAND PASS RD

21755 LYELN

16100 OGDEN RD

4232 GRASS VALLEY RD
7805 GRASS VALLEY RD

5740 S VALLEY RD
4650 AURORA AVE
3620 BROWN LN

3950 SEGO RD

6450 GRASS VALLEY RD
11800 STATE ROUTE 789
3620 BROWN LN

11855 SHELTON LN

51555 HWY 140
6350 LORAINCT

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for September 2017

Owner

OWEN TIMOTHY J and
NICHOLE L

NICHOLS STEVEN D and TERI
L

WATTS KENNETH &
SAUNDRA

HARNEY ELECTRIC CO-OP

EL PANAL

WILLOWBROOK Il LTD 4730
PARTNERSHIP

FOSTER RANCH LTD

PARTNERSHIP

WILLOWBROOK Il LTD
PARTNERSHIP

WADSWORTH JACOB & PAM 2719

THOMAS KEITH A and JEAN
PATTON JOHN G

MCCOY CLARENCE

BENGOA FAMILY REV TRUST

VILLALOBOS FARMS
SWEET RODNEY L
FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA

WRIGHT MICHEL W and PAULA
Cc

SINGH PARMJIT and JASBIR
KAUR

CARTER CHRIS R and MARY E

2729

FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA

BUCKINGHAM KENNETH R
TRUST
VAUGHN PENNY

BROWN TRAVIS and SHEILA

Plan Num Permit Num

2017-00296

2017-00297
2017-00298

2017-00299
2017-00300

2017-00301
2017-00302
2017-00303

2017-00304

2017-00305
2017-00306
2017-00307
2017-060308

2017-00309
2017-00310
2017-00311

2017-00312
2017-00313
2017-00314
2017-00315
2017-00316

2017-00317
2017-00318

Description

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Mechanical/Manufactured

Home
Roofing/Commercial

City Plan Review

City Fire Protection Review
Electric/Agriculture

City Fire Protection Review

Single Family Dwelling

Plumbing/Residential
Plumbing/Residential
Recreational Vehicle (Private

Land)
Roofing/Manufactured Home

Saturday, September 30, 2017

Contractor

Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor: NICHOLS STEVE

Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR
CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL
Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY

Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC
SPECIALTIES LLC

Building Contractor: A B C FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CO INC

Electrical Contractor: FOSTER RANCH

Building Contractor: AB C FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CO INC

Plumbing Contractor; WADSWORTH JACOB
Heating Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
Electrical Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
Building Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED
EXCAVATING

Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED
EXCAVATING

Contractor:

Building Contractor: BENGOA FAMILY REV
TRUST

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: VILLALOBOS FARMS

Roofing/Manufactured Home
Foundations/Residence

Stucco/Residential
Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm.
Addition/Remodel
Garage/Outblg
Electric/Residential

Plumbing/Commercial

Business License Inspection

Building Contractor: SWEET RODNEY L

Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Building Contractor: WRIGHT MICHEL W and
PAULA C

Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY
CORPORATION

Building Contractor: CARTER CHRIS R and
MARY E

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Plumbing Contracter: BUCKINGHAM KEN

Contractor:

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: BROWN TRAVIS



Type
RFM
GAR

MHF

MCR
RMR

RFM

ELR
ROB
MCR

SDR
ADD

MCM
ELR

RFM
PLR
FRP

GAR

DMO

RFM

Date

9/22/17
922117

9/22117

9/22117

9/22/17

9125117

9/26/17
9/26/17
927117

927117
927117

9/28/17
9/28/17

928117
9/29/17
9/29/17

9/29/17

9/29M17

9/29/17

©2001-2010 Geographica

Address

10335 ROBBIE CIRCLE
3620 BROWN LN

7745 BEA'S VIEW DR

7240 SUNDOWN RD

4520 E NATIONAL AVE

11855 SHELTON LN

7165 DEARTH RD
16765 EVERSOLE RD
3855 WEATHERBY DR

8095 WING AVE
7800 GRASS VALLEY RD

3080 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE
4455 CENTER ST

8230 BEECHCRAFT BLVD
5620 WESTERN HORIZON DR
2055 GETCHELL MINE RD

450 E FOURTH ST

1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD

4340 WARMOTH LN

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for September 2017 Saturday, September 30, 2017

Owner Plan Num Permit Num

GARCIA DAVID
FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA

COLTRIN JAKE

DONALSON LINDA R

HAWKINS HAROLD R and 2730
KERRY L

BUCKINGHAM KENNETH R
TRUST
LEADER JOHN E and DAWN E

EVERSOLE JIM JAY
PAUL MARVIN and SHARLENE

STOREY DONALD J
DELANEY JAMES M and
CHERYL J

BROOKINS ASHLEY

BARAJAS JOSE A and

ZEPEDA NEREIDA

MORGAN MICHAEL E

SHERMAN JACK L

TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT 2714
VENTURE

LATHAM LEROY

NEWMONT MINING

SHEPERD ROSEANN L &
CAMERON B

2017-00319
2017-00320

2017-00321

2017-00322

2017-00323

2017-00324

2017-00325
2017-00326
2017-00327

2017-00328
2017-00329

2017-00330
2017-00331

2017-00332
2017-00333
2017-00334

2017-00335

2017-00336

2017-00337

Description Contractor

Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: GARCIA DAVID

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contracter: ASPEN CREEK

CONSTRUCTION
Manufactured House Plumbing Centractor: ASPEN CREEK
Foundation CONSTRUCTION LLC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Mechanical/Residential Heating Contractor: SIMERSON
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Remodel/Residence Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Building Contractor: DOYLE CONSTRUCTION
Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: BUCKINGHAM KENNETH

Electric/Residential Electrical Contractor: LEADER JOHN
Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: EVERSOLE JIM
Mechanical/Residential Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR
CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL LLC
Siding/Residential Building Contractor: STOREY DONALD
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: DELANEY JAMES

Mechanical/Manufactured Heating Contractor: BROOKINS ASHLEY

Home

Electric/Residential Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Roofing/Manufactured Home  Building Contractor: MORGAN MICHAEL

Plumbing/Residential Plumbing Contractor: SHERMAN JACK

Fire Protection Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC
SPECIALTIES LLC

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: LATHAM LEROY

Building Contractor: LATHAM LEROY

Demolition/Comm. & Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY
Residential CORPORATION
Roofing/Manufactured Home Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS

CONSTRUCTION



