County of Humboldt Contractor Report for September 2017

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
GAR	9/1/17	3905 E COMMANDER DR	OWEN TIMOTHY J and NICHOLE L		2017-00296	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
GAR	9/5/17	3100 E DONALD LN	NICHOLS STEVEN D and TERI		2017-00297	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: NICHOLS STEVE
MCM	9/5/17	6205 PROSPECT AVE	WATTS KENNETH & SAUNDRA		2017-00298	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL
RFC	9/6/17	24710 N US HWY 95	HARNEY ELECTRIC CO-OP		2017-00299	Roofing/Commercial	Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY
CPR	9/6/17	5184 E WINNEMUCCA BLVD	EL PANAL		2017-00300	City Plan Review	Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC
CFC	9/6/17	1648 MIDAS DR BLDG C	WILLOWBROOK III LTD PARTNERSHIP	4730	2017-00301	City Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: A B C FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO INC
ELA	9/6/17	16500 LEONARD CREEK RD	FOSTER RANCH LTD PARTNERSHIP		2017-00302	Electric/Agriculture	Electrical Contractor: FOSTER RANCH
CFC	9/6/17	1648 MIDAS DR BLDG B	WILLOWBROOK III LTD PARTNERSHIP		2017-00303	City Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: A B C FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO INC
SFD	9/7/17	3155 N SAND PASS RD	WADSWORTH JACOB & PAM	2719	2017-00304	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
							Heating Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
							Electrical Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
							Building Contractor: WADSWORTH JACOB
PLR	9/7/17	21755 LYE LN	THOMAS KEITH A and JEAN		2017-00305	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED EXCAVATING
PLR	9/7/17	16100 OGDEN RD	PATTON JOHN G		2017-00306	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED EXCAVATING
RVH	9/5/17	4232 GRASS VALLEY RD	MCCOY CLARENCE		2017-00307	Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	Contractor:
RFM	9/8/17	7805 GRASS VALLEY RD	BENGOA FAMILY REV TRUST		2017-00308	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: BENGOA FAMILY REV TRUST
ADD	9/8/17	5740 S VALLEY RD	VILLALOBOS FARMS		2017-00309	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Building Contractor: VILLALOBOS FARMS
RFM	9/11/17	4650 AURORA AVE	SWEET RODNEY L		2017-00310	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: SWEET RODNEY L
FDR	9/13/17	3620 BROWN LN	FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA		2017-00311	Foundations/Residence	Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
STC	9/14/17	3950 SEGO RD	WRIGHT MICHEL W and PAULA C	A	2017-00312	Stucco/Residential	Building Contractor: WRIGHT MICHEL W and PAULA C
ADC	9/15/17	6450 GRASS VALLEY RD	SINGH PARMJIT and JASBIR KAUR	2729	2017-00313	Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm.	CORPORATION
ADG	9/18/17	11800 STATE ROUTE 789	CARTER CHRIS R and MARY E		2017-00314	Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	Building Contractor: CARTER CHRIS R and MARY E
ELR	9/18/17	3620 BROWN LN	FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA		2017-00315	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
PMC	9/20/17	11855 SHELTON LN	BUCKINGHAM KENNETH R TRUST		2017-00316	Plumbing/Commercial	Plumbing Contractor: BUCKINGHAM KEN
BSL	9/21/17	51555 HWY 140	VAUGHN PENNY		2017-00317	Business License Inspection	Contractor:
ADD	9/21/17	6350 LORAIN CT	BROWN TRAVIS and SHEILA		2017-00318	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Building Contractor: BROWN TRAVIS

© 2001-2010 Geographica

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for September 2017

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
RFM	9/22/17	10335 ROBBIE CIRCLE	GARCIA DAVID		2017-00319	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: GARCIA DAVID
GAR	9/22/17	3620 BROWN LN	FEWKES DANIEL & MANUELA		2017-00320	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION
MHF	9/22/17	7745 BEA'S VIEW DR	COLTRIN JAKE		2017-00321	Manufactured House Foundation	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCR	9/22/17	7240 SUNDOWN RD	DONALSON LINDA R		2017-00322	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: SIMERSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
RMR	9/22/17	4520 E NATIONAL AVE	HAWKINS HAROLD R and	2730	2017-00323	Remodel/Residence	Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
			KERRY L				Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
							Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
							Building Contractor: DOYLE CONSTRUCTION
RFM	9/25/17	11855 SHELTON LN	BUCKINGHAM KENNETH R TRUST		2017-00324	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: BUCKINGHAM KENNETH
ELR	9/26/17	7165 DEARTH RD	LEADER JOHN E and DAWN E		2017-00325	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: LEADER JOHN
ROB	9/26/17	16765 EVERSOLE RD	EVERSOLE JIM JAY		2017-00326	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: EVERSOLE JIM
MCR	9/27/17	3855 WEATHERBY DR	PAUL MARVIN and SHARLENE		2017-00327	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: HAMS HEATING AIR CONDITIONING & MECHANICAL LLC
SDR	9/27/17	8095 WING AVE	STOREY DONALD J		2017-00328	Siding/Residential	Building Contractor: STOREY DONALD
ADD	9/27/17	7800 GRASS VALLEY RD	DELANEY JAMES M and CHERYL J		2017-00329	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Building Contractor: DELANEY JAMES
MCM	9/28/17	3080 SUMMERWIND CIRCLE	BROOKINS ASHLEY		2017-00330	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: BROOKINS ASHLEY
ELR	9/28/17	4455 CENTER ST	BARAJAS JOSE A and ZEPEDA NEREIDA		2017-00331	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
RFM	9/28/17	8230 BEECHCRAFT BLVD	MORGAN MICHAEL E		2017-00332	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: MORGAN MICHAEL
PLR	9/29/17	5620 WESTERN HORIZON DR	SHERMAN JACK L		2017-00333	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: SHERMAN JACK
FRP	9/29/17	2055 GETCHELL MINE RD	TURQUOISE RIDGE JOINT VENTURE	2714	2017-00334	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC
GAR	9/29/17	450 E FOURTH ST	LATHAM LEROY		2017-00335	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: LATHAM LEROY
D140	0/00/47	4505 TIMIN OPERIO MINE DO	NITIA/AAONIT BAINIINIO		2047 00222	Domolitica /Comm. 8	Building Contractor: LATHAM LEROY
DMO	9/29/17	1505 TWIN CREEKS MINE RD	NEWMONT MINING		2017-00336	Demolition/Comm. & Residential	Building Contractor: MICHAEL CLAY CORPORATION
RFM	9/29/17	4340 WARMOTH LN	SHEPERD ROSEANN L & CAMERON B		2017-00337	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS CONSTRUCTION